	(Company Name)
	
	


	(Address)
	
	

	(Phone No.)
	
	

	(Email)
	
	

	(Website)
	
	

	

	 
 
	PRODUCT

	
	QUOTE

	QUOTE DETAILS
	 
	(CLIENT NAME)	CLIENT DETAILS

	(Quote No.)
	
	(Address)
	

	(Date)
	
	(Phone No.)
	

	(Date)
	
	(Email)
	

	(Final Amount)	
	(Website)
	

	

	S.NO.
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	UNIT PRICE
	QUANTITY
	PRICE

	1
	RAM
	$100.00
	1
	$100.00

	2
	Motherboard
	$200.00
	1
	$200.00

	3
	Processor
	$300.00
	1
	$300.00

	4
	Monitor
	$500.00
	1
	$500.00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	$0.00

	 
	SUBTOTAL
	$1,100.00

	Terms & Conditions
Payment should be paid with the valid date.
If not extra amount should be paid.
	DISCOUNT 10%
	$100.00

	
	DISCOUNTED PRICE
	$1,000.00

	
	TAX @ 5 %
	$50.00

	
	TOTAL PRICE
	$1,050.00

	Payment Information
We accept visa cards, MasterCard’s. Also We accept for online payment
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